To reflect an averaging adjustment

1,
2.

Total

WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE
To reflect 118 of test year 0 & M expenses. 1.

$70,58 I
(35)

$LzQJ36

($6,524)

4LLw

-21  -

Docket No. 090244-WU
Date: November 18,2009

TLP WATER, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDING 06/30/2009
SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL
STRUCTURE

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 090244-WU

BALANCE
PRO

SPECIFIC BEFORE RATA BALANCE PERCENT
PER ADJUST- PRO RATA ADJUST- PER O F  WEIGHTED

CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS STAFF TOTAL COST COST

$0 $0 $0 $0 0.00% 12.01% 0.00%

$136,866 ($68.760) $@J@ 100.00% 12.00% 12.00%

a %Li6$4h L$aml SkEILE LQQ?L?% U!Q@

1. TOTAL COMMON EQUITY $0

2. TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT $136.866 $!2

3. TOTAL w
RANGE O F  REASONABLENESS - LOW HIGH

RETURN ON EQUITY L L J ? J % u
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 12.oo%l2.m%

- 22 -

Docket No. 090244-WU
Date: November 18,2009

TLP WATER, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
TEST YEAR ENDING 06/30/2009 DOCKET NO. 090244-WU
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY PER UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

I. OPERATING REVENUES $14.776 $24.804 $&&@
4 1.44%

OPERATING EXPENSES
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $32,094 ($9,208) $22,886 $0 $22,886

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 0 2,446 2,446 0 2,446

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5.  TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0 1,116 1,116 463 1,579

0 - 0 6. INCOMETAXES - 0 - 0 - 0 -

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $32.094 -$5.646 IF26.44x %463 $26.911

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) w w u
9. WATER RATE BASE %n s@J!Z si2dQ.G

IO. RATE OF RETURN QJ=y&l &L!% LLQm

- 2 3 -

Docket No. 090244-WU
Date: November 18,2009

TLP WATER, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3-8
TEST YEAR ENDING 06/30/2009 DOCKET NO. 070177-WU

PAGE 1 OF 2 ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

I .

2.

3.

4,

5 ,

OPERATING REVENUES
To reflect the appropriate test year revenues

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
Materials and Supplies (620)
a,) To remove out of period expense

Contractual Services - Professional (63 I )
a,) To amortize legal expenses related to certification